OFFICE USE ONLY										
<u>></u>	Original	0	Amended	Date						

49

Standardized <u>NOTICE FORM</u> for Providing <u>30-Day Advance</u> <u>Notice</u> to a <u>Local Municipality or Community Board</u>

1. Date Notice Sent:	9/07/2023	la. Del	livered by:	Overnight M	lail, Tracking Nu	mber and Pro
For premises outside th	Removal O Class Change	RW TO OP (CLASS CHANG	E NO CHANGE T	O METHOD OF OPERATION OF MESUN 12 AM CLOSING	
O New Application C	New Application and Temporary Re	etail Permit 💍	Temporary	Retail Permit	O Removal	
O Class Change O	Method of Operation O Corporate	e Change C	Renewal C	Alteration	SEP 142	023
For Renewal applicants, For Alteration applicant For Corporate Change a For Removal applicants, For Class Change applicants For Method of Operation Please include all doc	y Retail Permit applicants, answer ea i, answer all questions ts, attach a complete written descrip applicants, attach a list of the current i, attach a statement of your current cants, attach a statement detailing your on Change applicants, although not re cuments as noted above. Failure	tion and diagra and proposed and proposed are current licer equired, if you to do so may	ims depicting corporate pr addresses wit use type and y choose to sul y result in d	the proposed alte incipals th the reason(s) fo your proposed lice bmit, attach an ex isapproval of the	eration(s) or the relocation onse type planation detailing thos e application.	
3. Name of Municipality or	Community Board: Manhattan	Community	y Board 3			
Applicant/Licensee Int						
4. Licensee Serial Number ((if applicable): 1345557		Expira	ation Date (if appli	cable): 12/31/2024	
5. Applicant or Licensee Na	ome: Dua Byrek Inc					
6. Trade Name (if any): Du	ua Kafe					
7. Street Address of Establis						
8. City, Town or Village: Ne				NY Zip Code:	40000	
9. Business Telephone Num		(212) 228-1		NY Zip Code:	10009	
10. Business E-mail of Applic						
L1. Type(s) of alcohol sold or	44444	×××)	e Cider	OVLiq	uor, Wine, Beer & Cider	
2. Extent of Food Service:	O Full Food menu; full kitchen run b	y a chef/cook	O Menu mee	ets legal minimum	food requirements; foo	d prep area required
3. Type of Establishment:	Restaurant (full kitchen					
4. Method of Operation: (check all that apply)	Live Music (give details i.e., rock l	bands, acoustic	Exotic Danci	-	lusic Karaoke	
å g		d Party Promot	ters [] Si	ecurity Personnel		
5. Licensed Outdoor Area: (check all that apply)		Rooftop	☐ Gard	en/Grounds	Freestanding Cov	rered Structure

opla-rev12312021	-									
		Origin	nal () Ameno	OFFICE US	ONLY					
	-									
16. List the floor(s) of t	the building that t	he establis	hment is located o	n: 1						
17. List the room numb	per(s) the establis	hment is lo	cated in within the	- huilding if	appropria					
18. Is the premises loca										
)		
19. Will the license hold								Yes	495	
20. If this is a transfer a	pplication (an exis	iting licens	ed business is bein	g purchased) provide 1	the name and	serial number	of the lice	nsee:	
		Name								
21. Does the applicant of	or licensee own th		in which the petak	lichmont in t			Serial N 5, SKIP 23-26)			
	Ov	vner of th	e Building in Wh	nich the Lic	anced Fe	ahlichmant i	r l control			
22. Building Owner's Ful			perty Managemi			anusiiiigii(i	2 rocated			
23. Building Owner's Str				ent LLC						
		41 East 1:	2 Street							
4. City, Town or Village:	New York				State: N	Υ		Zip Code	10009	
	Represe Application fo	ntative or r a Licens	r Attorney Repre e to Traffic in Ald	esenting th cohol at th	e Applica Establis	nt in Connec hment Ident	tion with th	ne Notice		
6. Representative/Attor	ney's Full Name;	John Sp	pringer							_
7. Representative/Attorr	ney's Street Addre	ess: POI	Box 497							_
3. City, Town or Village:	Port Jefferson				[.n.			1		
). Business Telephone Nu		manatur fara			tate: NY			Zip Code:	11777	
				13334						
), Business E-mail Addres	is of Representation	/e/Attorne	y: john@nybar	rguy.com						
the Autho	rity when grant	ing the lic	lder or a principa conformity with r cense. I understa ons may result in	epresenta	ions mad	e in submitte	d documen	ts relied u	pon by	
			Penalty of Perju							
. Printed Principal Nan	ne: John Sprin	ger			Title	Represent	ative			
Principal Signatur	a ach	. 80	444							